agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Specifications
API SL
JASO MA2

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -25 °C, mPa.s
Viscosity 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point COC, °C
Pour Point, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %
Magnesium, mg/kg

Molybdenum, mg/kg

Product Information
17-05-2025

0,861
4110
92,90
14,30
159
234
-36
7,8
0,84
640
30




